Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool V-Line Heavy Duty Jobber Length Type 248-A -
NSNS Fractionsl

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate
shipping. Value line drill. Black Oxide 135° split point drills are self centering and perform
well in harder metals. Heavy-duty construction makes this series of drills ideal for the
medium to light tensile strength metal drilling applications. Type 248-A is designed for the
user whose applications are well-served without the need for the tighter tolerances of our
standard Type 240-A.

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Flute Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity Price

02802 Viking Drill & Tool 3/32in 11/4in  21/4in $1.14 12 $13.68
02812 Viking Drill & Tool 7/64 in 11/2in  25/8in $1.10 12 $13.20
02792 Viking Drill & Tool 5/64 in lin 2in $1.12 12 $13.44
02822 Viking Drill & Tool 1/8in 15/8in  23/4in $1.24 12 $14.88
02832 Viking Drill & Tool 9/64 in 13/4in 27/8in $1.32 12 $15.84
02842 Viking Drill & Tool 5/32in 2in 31/8in $1.42 12 $17.04
02852 Viking Drill & Tool 11/64in 21/8in 3 1/4in $1.46 12 $17.52
02862 Viking Drill & Tool 3/16 in 25/16in 31/2in $1.74 12 $20.88
02872 Viking Drill & Tool 13/64in 27/16in 35/8in $1.92 12 $23.04
02882 Viking Drill & Tool 7/32in 21/2in  33/4in $1.98 12 $23.76

02892 Viking Drill & Tool 15/64 in 25/8in 37/8in $2.12 12 $25.44


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

02912
02932
02922
02942
02962
02972
02982
02992
03042
03062
02782

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

17/64 in
19/64 in
9/32 in
5/16 in
11/32in
23/64 in
3/8in
25/64 in
15/32in
1/2in
1/16in

27/8in
33/16in
2 15/16 in
33/16in
37/16in
31/2in
35/8in
33/4in
4 5/16 in
41/2 in
7/8 in

41/8in
4 3/8 in
41/4in
41/2in
4 3/4in
47/8in
5in

51/8in
53/4in
6in

17/8in

$2.74
$3.28
$2.92
$3.48
$4.34
$4.62
$5.02
$5.46
$7.94
$8.40
$1.08

$32.88
$19.68
$35.04
$20.88
$26.04
$27.72
$30.12
$32.76
$47.64
$50.40
$12.96



