Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool V-Line Heavy Duty Jobber Length Type 248-A - Fractional

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Value line drill. Black Oxide 135° split point drills are self centering and perform well in harder metals. Heavy-duty construction makes this series of drills ideal for the medium to light tensile strength metal drilling applications. Type 248-A is designed for the user whose applications are well-served without the need for the tighter tolerances of our standard Type 240-A.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	Overall Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
02802	Viking Drill & Tool	3/32 in	1 1/4 in	2 1/4 in	\$1.14	12	\$13.68
02812	Viking Drill & Tool	7/64 in	1 1/2 in	2 5/8 in	\$1.10	12	\$13.20
02792	Viking Drill & Tool	5/64 in	1 in	2 in	\$1.12	12	\$13.44
02822	Viking Drill & Tool	1/8 in	1 5/8 in	2 3/4 in	\$1.24	12	\$14.88
02832	Viking Drill & Tool	9/64 in	1 3/4 in	2 7/8 in	\$1.32	12	\$15.84
02842	Viking Drill & Tool	5/32 in	2 in	3 1/8 in	\$1.42	12	\$17.04
02852	Viking Drill & Tool	11/64 in	2 1/8 in	3 1/4 in	\$1.46	12	\$17.52
02862	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in	2 5/16 in	3 1/2 in	\$1.74	12	\$20.88
02872	Viking Drill & Tool	13/64 in	2 7/16 in	3 5/8 in	\$1.92	12	\$23.04
02882	Viking Drill & Tool	7/32 in	2 1/2 in	3 3/4 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
02892	Viking Drill & Tool	15/64 in	2 5/8 in	3 7/8 in	\$2.12	12	\$25.44

02912	Viking Drill & Tool	17/64 in	2 7/8 in	4 1/8 in	\$2.74	12	\$32.88
02932	Viking Drill & Tool	19/64 in	3 3/16 in	4 3/8 in	\$3.28	6	\$19.68
02922	Viking Drill & Tool	9/32 in	2 15/16 in	4 1/4 in	\$2.92	12	\$35.04
02942	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	3 3/16 in	4 1/2 in	\$3.48	6	\$20.88
02962	Viking Drill & Tool	11/32 in	3 7/16 in	4 3/4 in	\$4.34	6	\$26.04
02972	Viking Drill & Tool	23/64 in	3 1/2 in	4 7/8 in	\$4.62	6	\$27.72
02982	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in	3 5/8 in	5 in	\$5.02	6	\$30.12
02992	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	3 3/4 in	5 1/8 in	\$5.46	6	\$32.76
03042	Viking Drill & Tool	15/32 in	4 5/16 in	5 3/4 in	\$7.94	6	\$47.64
03062	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	4 1/2 in	6 in	\$8.40	6	\$50.40
02782	Viking Drill & Tool	1/16 in	7/8 in	1 7/8 in	\$1.08	12	\$12.96